
DIVERSE

I.D.: 75733152

Data publicarii	25.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 300,35 RON - 300,35 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta 5945752000845 DUOCONTACT 25Kg BAUMIT 5,000 SAC 32,77 163,85 5945752000401 SAPA ESTRICH BAUMIT C20/40 KG SOLIDO E225 1,000 SAC 23,53 23,53 4133638939698 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 3CM AUSTROTHERM XPS TOP SF30 10,5MP/BAX 0.315MC 0,290 Bax 198,32 57,51 8710439051925 BISON SPUMA PU PT. PISTOL, IARNA 750ML 451008 6314694 2,000 BUC 27,73 55,46 300,35
